
Vattenfall seuracup piirikisa 

Merenojan kenttä, Kalajoki 

10.6.2015 

 

TULOKSET 

 

Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot, 10783 

Kalajoen Junkkarit, 10401 

Kälviän Tarmo, 7904 

Ylivieskan Kuula, 4969 

Kannuksen Ura, 3276 

Vetelin Urheilijat, 3251 

Halsuan Toivo, 1114 

Himangan Urheilijat, 907 

Kokkolan Työväen Urheilijat, 893 

Lohtajan Veikot, 532 

Nivalan Urheilijat, 489 

Kokkolan Veikot, 299 

 

P11 60 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Nooa Mäkitalo                           2004 KannU                9,36 

  2. Santtu Yliuntinen                            KalajJu              9,63 

  3. Veeti Hietapakka                        2004 VetU                 9,64 

  4. Santtu Aho                              2005 KaustPV              9,74 

  5. Valtteri Ritola                         2004 YlivKu               9,92 

  6. Jusa Uusisalo                                KälvTa              10,11 

  7. Teemu Simoinen                          2007 HalsToi             10,29 

 

P11 1000 m 

 

 

  1. Eemeli Katajalaakso                     2004 KannU             3.29,49 

  2. Atte Taipale                            2004 VetU              3.41,78 

  3. Veeti Penttilä                          2004 KaustPV           3.45,67 

  4. Hannes Pirkola                               KälvTa            3.49,56 

  5. Eetu Rahkola                            2004 KalajJu           4.02,73 

  6. Leevi Penttilä                          2006 KaustPV           4.05,18 

  7. Antti Visuri                            2005 YlivKu            4.05,67 

  8. Riko-Matti Jylhä                        2008 HalsToi           4.22,41 

 

P11 Pituus 

 

  1. Daniel Heikkilä                         2005 KalajJu              4,37                 

          4,37  4,19  4,17  3,85 

                                 

  2. Aarni Himanka                                KalajJu              3,80                 

          3,74  3,80  3,77  3,60 

                                 

  3. Santeri Känsälä                              KaustPV              3,56                 

             -  3,56  3,50     - 

                                 

  4. Niko Tuomaala                           2005 YlivKu               3,37                 

          3,37  3,32  2,95  3,32 

                                 

  5. Tuukka Heikkilä                              KalajJu              3,21                 

          3,21  3,11  3,08  3,05 

                                 



  6. Jasper Anttila                               KalajJu              2,99                 

          2,99  2,70  2,60  2,64 

                                 

  7. Luka Kykyri                                  KälvTa               2,92                 

          2,92  2,75  2,38  2,54 

                                 

     Vertti Pernu                                 KalajJu               DNS                 

         

         

     Toni Hänninen                                KälvTa                DNS                 

         

         

 

P11 Kiekko 

 

  1. Jere Puikko                             2004 KälvTa              20,03 

          20,03      X  19,69      X        

  2. Niko Kaustinen                          2006 KaustPV             17,63 

          14,22      X  17,63      X        

  3. Santeri Hanhikoski                           KaustPV             16,64 

              X  15,08  16,05  16,64        

  4. Tatu Junno                              2004 YlivKu              14,48 

          14,48      X  14,21      X        

  5. Kalle Himanka                           2005 KalajJu             12,60 

              X  11,68  11,05  12,60        

 

P11 4 x 50 m 

 

 

  1. Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot                           32,68 

        Niko Kaustinen 

        Santtu Aho 

        Veeti Penttilä 

        Santeri Känsälä 

 

  2. Ylivieskan Kuula 1                                33,16 

        Antti Visuri 

        Niko Tuomaala 

        Valtteri Ritola 

        Tatu Junno 

 

  3. Kalajoen Junkkarit                                33,56 

        Eetu Rahkola 

        Daniel Heikkilä 

        Kalle Himanka 

        Santtu Yliuntinen 

 

  4. Kälviän Tarmo                                     35,42 

        Jusa Uusisalo 

        Jere Puikko 

        Luka Kykyri 

 

 

P13 60 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +7.5 

 

  1. Lauri Peltola                                KaustPV              8,46 

  2. Kristian Isohanni                       2003 KannU                8,78 

  3. Jimi Uusisalo                           2003 KälvTa               9,01 



  4. Jere Laurila                                 KalajJu              9,82 

 

P13 1000 m 

 

 

  1. Onni Mäkelä                             2002 VetU              3.22,91 

  2. Tuukka Marjala                          2002 HimU              3.24,60 

  3. Jani Simoinen                           2003 HalsToi           3.25,20 

  4. Frank Sorjonen                          2002 KalajJu           3.41,99 

  5. Toni Kolehmainen                        2002 KaustPV           3.42,66 

 

P13 Korkeus 

 

  1. Samu Kupila                                  KälvTa                130 

         

         

  2. Luka Liimatta                           2002 KalajJu               125 

         

         

  2. Juuso Erkkilä                           2002 LohtVei               125 

         

         

  4. Kimi Kaustinen                               KaustPV               075 

         

         

     Kristian Isohanni                       2003 KannU                 DNS 

         

         

 

P13 Keihäs 

 

  1. Janne Läspä                             2002 KaustPV             36,86 

          33,25  31,20  36,86  36,83 

  2. Jarno Puikko                            2003 KälvTa              34,95 

          30,15  33,28  34,95  31,29 

  3. Joni Kopakka                                 YlivKu              24,62 

              -  24,62      -  24,17 

  4. Janne Juhola                            2003 KalajJu             23,67 

          21,72  23,23  23,29  23,67 

  5. Viljami Paavola                         2003 KaustPV             15,01 

          15,01      -  14,26  13,39 

 

P13 4 x 100 m 

 

 

  1. Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot                         1.00,13 

        Janne Läspä 

        Toni Kolehmainen 

        Lauri Peltola 

        Ville Kankkonen 

 

  2. Kalajoen Junkkarit                              1.02,39 

        Luka Liimatta 

        Frank Sorjonen 

        Jere Laurila 

        Janne Juhola 

 

 

P15 100 m 

 

 



                     Tuuli: +4.7 

 

  1. Eero-Matias Viitala                     2001 KannU               12,71 

  2. Jere Anttila                            2000 KalajJu             13,71 

  3. Lauri Knuuttila                         2003 KälvTa              14,12 

  4. Miska Nikula                                 KaustPV             15,14 

 

P15 2000 m 

 

 

  1. Eelis Valikainen                             KalajJu            6.48,6 

  2. Lasse Raudaskoski                       2001 NivU               6.53,4 

  3. Mitri Lerssi                            2001 KaustPV            7.23,6 

  4. Saku Kolehmainen                        2001 KaustPV            7.38,2 

  5. Otto Wikström                           2001 KälvTa             7.45,5 

 

P15 Seiväs 

 

  1. Alex Heikkilä                           2000 KalajJu               190 

         

         

  2. Joona Ali-Haapala                       2004 KaustPV               160 

         

         

     Veli-Matti Kivilahti                    1995 HaapajKi              DNS 

         

         

     Johan-Antti Kivilahti                   1998 HaapajKi              DNS 

         

         

 

P15 Kuula 

 

  1. Niilo Niemelä                           2001 KalajJu             10,89 

          10,59  10,75  10,74  10,89 

  2. Atte Syväkoski                          2001 KaustPV              8,00 

           7,99      X   8,00      X 

 

P15 4 x 100 m 

 

 

  1. Kalajoen Junkkarit                                52,98 

        Veikka Kärjä 

        Niilo Niemelä 

        Eelis Valikainen 

        Jere Anttila 

 

  2. Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot                         1.00,44 

        Atte Syväkoski 

        Saku Kolehmainen 

        Mitri Lerssi 

        Miska Nikula 

 

 

M17 200 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +4.8 

 

  1. Aaron Yli-Hallila                       1999 KokkTU              23,69 

  2. Jesse Haikola                           1999 PyhäjWi             25,24 



  3. Eetu Luoma                              1998 KälvTa              25,39 

  4. Atte Ahola                              1999 KaustPV             26,23 

  5. Aaro Åivo                               1999 VetU                26,87 

 

M17 Kolmiloikka 

 

  1. Eemil Ali-Haapala                       1999 KaustPV             11,23 

+3.6            

             - 11,23     -     -       

                +3.6                   

  2. Oskari Lamberg                          1999 KälvTa              10,72 

+6.0            

         10,03     - 10,72 10,54       

          +3.2        +6.0  +5.2       

     Elias Valikainen                             KalajJu               DNS                 

         

         

 

M17 Kuula 

 

  1. Arttu Untinen                           1998 KalajJu             16,46 

          15,12  16,03  16,46  16,38        

  2. Akseli Myllymäki                             KaustPV             10,03 

           9,57   9,90  10,03      -        

 

T11 60 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: NWND 

 

  1. Anniina Toivonen                        2004 VetU                 9,60 

  2. Vilma Vesaluoma                         2004 YlivKu               9,70 

  3. Tilda Rahja                                  KalajJu              9,90 

  4. Vanessa Store                           2007 KälvTa               9,93 

  5. Saana Haanpää                           2005 YlivKu              10,41 

  6. Wilma Korpela                           2005 KaustPV             10,64 

  7. Julia Keski-Vähälä                      2005 KaustPV             10,72 

 

T11 1000 m 

 

 

  1. Reija-Elina Jylhä                       2004 HalsToi           3.38,27 

  2. Melissa Kykyri                          2004 KälvTa            3.38,31 

  3. Ruska Isosaari                          2004 VetU              3.51,04 

  4. Emma Kolehmainen                        2005 KaustPV           4.03,19 

  5. Oona Kukkola                            2005 YlivKu            4.07,25 

  6. Saana Juola                             2005 KalajJu           4.08,73 

  7. Veera Lesell                            2004 YlivKu            4.09,48 

  8. Emilia Reinikainen                      2006 KalajJu           4.13,17 

  9. Helmi Hietanen                          2006 YlivKu            4.18,36 

 10. Fiia Niemelä                            2007 KalajJu           4.49,41 

 

T11 Pituus 

 

  1. Fanni Jämsä                             2004 YlivKu               4,03                 

          3,92  4,01  4,03  3,95       

                                       

  2. Jenni Jaatinen                          2004 KalajJu              3,66                 

          3,57  3,58  3,66  3,55       

                                       

  3. Terhi Junno                             2004 YlivKu               3,64                 



          3,64  3,53  3,57  2,75       

                                       

  4. Neea Anttila                                 YlivKu               3,57                 

          3,37  3,57  3,50  3,54       

                                       

  5. Elli Siirilä                            2006 VetU                 3,50                 

          3,50  3,35  3,48  3,43       

                                       

  6. Anna Yrjänä                             2005 HimU                 3,48                 

          3,48  3,34  3,40  3,42       

                                       

  7. Saana Koskimäki                         2006 KaustPV              3,33                 

          3,12  3,33  3,20  3,09       

                                       

  8. Essi Vesapuisto                         2005 KaustPV              3,11                 

          2,92  2,92  3,00  3,11       

                                       

  9. Sanni Vuollet                           2005 KalajJu              3,04                 

          2,92  3,02  2,97  3,04       

                                       

 10. Sanna Läspä                             2005 KaustPV              2,88                 

          2,87  2,81  2,88  2,83       

                                       

 11. Venla Krekilä                           2006 KälvTa               2,23                 

          2,12  2,23     -  2,09       

                                       

 

T11 Kiekko 

 

  1. Henna Krekilä                           2004 KälvTa              21,57 

              X  20,70  20,94  21,57        

  2. Salla Koskimäki                         2004 KaustPV             21,42 

              X  21,42      X  20,52        

  3. Venla Salmela                                YlivKu              13,73 

              X      X      X  13,73 

  4. Aada Kivistö                            2005 KalajJu             12,84 

          12,09  11,50  12,84  11,46        

  5. Enni-Sofia Saari                        2004 YlivKu              12,74 

              X  10,00  11,72  12,74        

 

T11 4 x 50 m 

 

 

  1. Ylivieskan Kuula 1                                31,53 

        Vilma Vesaluoma 

        Fanni Jämsä 

        Enni-Sofia Saari 

        Terhi Junno 

 

  2. Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot                           32,79 

        Salla Koskimäki 

        Emma Kolehmainen 

        Wilma Korpela 

        Saana Koskimäki 

 

  3. Kalajoen Junkkarit                                32,81 

        Jenni Jaatinen 

        Saana Juola 

        Tilda Rahja 

        Aada Kivistö 

 



  4. Ylivieskan Kuula 2                                34,87 

        Oona Kukkola 

        Saana Haanpää 

        Helmi Hietanen 

        Venla Salmela 

 

  5. Kälviän Tarmo                                     35,78 

        Melissa Kykyri 

        Venla Krekilä 

        Henna Krekilä 

        Vanessa Store 

 

 

T13 60 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +3.1 

 

  1. Maria Jääskä                            2003 KaustPV              8,71 

  2. Reetta Haapalehto                       2002 KannU                8,76 

  3. Iida Vuollet                            2003 KalajJu              8,93 

  4. Jonna Toivonen                          2003 VetU                 9,05 

  5. Jenna Torppa                            2002 KaustPV              9,21 

  6. Veera Koskinen                          2002 KaustPV              9,29 

  7. Viivi Visuri                            2003 YlivKu               9,69 

  8. Emmi Hautala                                 KälvTa               9,79 

 

T13 1000 m 

 

 

  1. Enni Katajalaakso                       2002 KannU             3.23,61 

  2. Cecilia Store                           2003 KälvTa            3.38,75 

  3. Kaisa Isokääntä                         2002 KalajJu           3.45,47 

  4. Saana Mäkitalo                          2002 KannU             4.06,79 

  5. Veera Vähäkangas                        2003 YlivKu            4.08,09 

  6. Salla Aho                               2002 KaustPV           4.08,10 

 

T13 Korkeus 

 

  1. Viivi Korpela                           2003 KaustPV               135 

         

         

  2. Liisa Hankaniemi                        2002 KälvTa                130 

         

         

  2. Oona Kiljala                            2003 YlivKu                130 

         

         

  2. Mia Känsäkangas                         2005 KokkVei               130 

         

         

  5. Friida Kivistö                          2003 KalajJu               130 

         

         

  6. Petra Puutio                            2002 KaustPV               120 

         

         

  7. Saaga Uusitalo                               KalajJu               115 

         

         

 



T13 Keihäs 

 

  1. Elisa Heikkala                          2002 KaustPV             35,20 

          29,76  35,20  31,77  31,66 

  2. Kiia Verronen                           2002 HimU                31,54 

          28,15  29,98  28,31  31,54 

  3. Erica Linnala                           2003 YlivKu              29,60 

          28,91      -  29,60  27,71        

  4. Emmi Yrjänä                             2002 LohtVei             23,68 

          23,68  23,47  21,92  21,65 

  5. Tinja Harju                                  KälvTa              19,75 

          16,17  16,66  16,85  19,75 

  6. Aliisa Syväkoski                        2003 KaustPV             16,39 

              -  16,39  13,98  14,21 

  7. Jenny Kirjava                           2002 KaustPV             15,39 

          14,07  15,39  15,13  13,25 

  8. Alisa Vuollet                           2003 KalajJu              8,95 

           8,95   6,52   8,68      - 

 

T13 4 x 100 m 

 

 

  1. Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot                           57,84 

        Veera Koskinen 

        Maria Jääskä 

        Viivi Korpela 

        Jenna Torppa 

 

  2. Kalajoen Junkkarit                                59,32 

        Kaisa Isokääntä 

        Iida Vuollet 

        Alisa Vuollet 

        Friida Kivistö 

 

  3. Ylivieskan Kuula 1                              1.00,49 

        Oona Kiljala 

        Erica Linnala 

        Emma Junno 

        Viivi Visuri 

 

  4. Vetelin Urheilijat                              1.02,98 

        Ruska Isosaari 

        Jonna Toivonen 

        Elli Siirilä 

        Anniina Toivonen 

 

  5. Kälviän Tarmo                                   1.03,88 

        Emmi Hautala 

        Cecilia Store 

        Liisa Hankaniemi 

        Tinja Harju 

 

 

T15 100 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +4.7 

 

  1. Vilma Jaatinen                          2000 KalajJu             13,51 

  2. Salla Haanpää                           2001 YlivKu              13,64 

  3. Oona Myllymäki                               KaustPV             13,65 



  4. Justiina Juntunen                       2002 KälvTa              14,33 

  5. Noora Pöyhönen                          2000 VetU                15,08 

  6. Erika Puumala                           2000 KaustPV             15,93 

 

T15 2000 m 

 

 

  1. Minna Läspä                             2000 KaustPV           8.14,91 

  2. Ella Himanka                                 KalajJu           8.17,00 

  3. Elli Myllymäki                          2001 KaustPV           8.32,70 

  4. Roosa-Maria Jylhä                       2000 HalsToi           8.35,70 

  5. Kaisa Knuuttila                         2001 KälvTa            9.23,77 

 

T15 Seiväs 

 

  1. Matilda Kivistö                         2001 KalajJu               240 

         

         

  2. Jenny Karkkola                               KaustPV               150 

         

         

 

T15 Kuula 

 

  1. Julia Kivinen                           2001 KaustPV             10,05 

           9,90   9,45   9,51  10,05 

  2. Jasmine Ylitalo                         2001 KalajJu              7,78 

           7,78   7,34   7,62   6,93 

  3. Julia Juntunen                               KälvTa               5,93 

           5,30   5,51   5,93   5,89 

     Erika Löytynoja                              KälvTa                DNS 

         

 

T15 4 x 100 m 

 

 

  1. Kalajoen Junkkarit                                56,66 

        Jasmine Ylitalo 

        Vilma Jaatinen 

        Matilda Kivistö 

        Ella Himanka 

 

  2. Ylivieskan Kuula 1                                56,79 

        Salla Haanpää 

        Henni Hietanen 

        Janica Salmela 

        Emmi Vierimaa 

 

  3. Kaustisen Pohjan-Veikot                         1.00,41 

        Erika Puumala 

        Oona Myllymäki 

        Minna Läspä 

        Julia Kivinen 

 

  4. Kälviän Tarmo                                   1.03,65 

        Justiina Juntunen 

        Anniina Lamberg 

        Julia Juntunen 

        Kaisa Knuuttila 

 

 



N17 200 m 

 

 

                     Tuuli: +4.1 

 

  1. Helmi Kortetmaa                         1998 KannU               27,25 

  2. Roosa Löf                               2000 KalajJu             29,80 

  3. Milla Huusko                            1999 VetU                29,88 

  4. Helmi Joenväärä                         1999 KalajJu             30,26 

  5. Ida Timmerbacka                              KaustPV             31,29 

  6. Maisa Simola                            2000 KaustPV             31,75 

  7. Henna Huusko                            1999 KälvTa              32,32 

Kilpailun ulkopuolella 

     Katri Mustola                           1992 KalajJu             24,72 

 

N17 Kolmiloikka 

 

  1. Senja Honkala                           1999 KälvTa               9,54 

+1.5            

          9,54  9,44  9,47  9,49       

          +1.5  +3.8  +5.0  +3.8       

  2. Eeva-Stiina Viitala                     1999 KannU                9,36 

+4.6            

          9,26  9,02     -  9,36       

          +2.5  +3.0        +4.6       

  3. Aino Rahja                                   KalajJu              9,28 

+3.9            

          9,28  9,09  9,21  8,91       

          +3.9  +4.1  +6.4  +4.1       

  4. Hanna Pulkkinen                         1998 KaustPV              9,01 

+5.4            

          8,56  8,84  8,67  9,01       

          +3.9  +4.0  +4.9  +5.4       

  5. Vilma Paavola                           2001 KaustPV              7,77 

+4.2            

          7,49  7,53  7,54  7,77       

          +2.9  +4.1  +3.7  +4.2       

 

N17 Kuula 

 

  1. Venla Ruotanen                          1999 YlivKu              11,60 

          11,25  11,12  11,59  11,60        

  2. Fanni Kivistö                           1999 KalajJu              8,81 

           7,72   8,81   8,19   8,46        

  3. Jenni Simola                            1999 KaustPV              7,14 

           6,37   6,70   7,14   7,04        

  4. Ella Vähähyyppä                         2001 KälvTa               6,18 

           5,89   5,87   5,99   6,18        

 


